5
6
*
1\
b
[}
>
<
©
i
=
O,
O

8
2
%

1000

1040* 357 & B 3s0r6™
AS
A%/?any
Adr%{rahen Ln
Varsity Rd

94-171 COUNTY BLOCK MAP (CENSUS 2000)

P.L.

Tribal

Its absence

indicates that the VTD is a pseudo voting district or no information is

available as to its status.

2

1
.

In both cases, the

; TDSA

Out Area

District

Indian Reservation

ican

Ameri

AIR

Designated Statistical Area

Census Designated Place

Corporate Offset Boundary

Incorporated Place'

INTERNATIONAL
#xx%xx% AIR (FEDERAL)
s rr AIR (State)
coo000oo TDSA
vu gy STATE

NAME STYLE
ODooooo COUNTY

BLOCK?

GEOGRAPHIC AREAS LEGEND

A ' ° 'indicates that the place is also a false MCD.

SYMBOL

MCD name is shown only when it differs from the place name.

elsewhere in the block.

MCD.

o E B =5 B 5 B 5 B 8
1 A'* ' following a place name indicates that the place is coextensive with a

eeeeee MINOR CIVIL DIV
2 A'* ' following a VTID code indicates an actual voting district.
3 A'* ' following a block number indicates that the block number is repeated

000000 Voting
memees Census Tract

PAGRA SR AR A b A b A e

of

)
2]

100

or
ve
P
owell
Pl

&
S
w

wt

St

3
S

"
Curtis

*

o

o

o

(3p)

Woodward DVC
9N

W

o
&
3

SAY O1Wepogy | py

2062*
4
3

F
358

Bury
Stone Rd

2000

:
@
<)
3011*

Science
D

2008

Yo

3015*

Houghton St

~ 1004

«
Residence,
\ople Ave

&

Grove Ln
7S

2036*
Key to Adjacent Sheets

Students

vy Lo <, 4.6@

2051*
6024*

O
westerly B°
d

Ys.
S,
2003
107
o
3017

359.02

Y
Q(
2001
%,

(?)

1025
Osborne
2035*

1005
Q
108
1016
2000
2037

IS DISo,

>
A e
[ Steuben >~

1011

0
.\Qob@ Cummings Rd

1039
1008

Chautauqua (013)
SHEET 5 OF 22 PARENT SHEETS

New York (36)

P.L. 94-171 COUNTY BLOCK MAP (CENSUS 2000)
(2KPLBLK) 21036013005000000000

ST
COou

2002
Fredonia

2001
r

2

1
= EEla
=] 3310Q

S
a

[®)
1017

&
Ventya
1009 | =

1006
1010
Sunset Dr
359.01
1018
1024
Rd

Concord Dr

1001*

ye)
& o
40 @910Q o
a pJokauip xdom\
(o]

}S uosuyor
SDy}JD

Temple Rd
100

2052

Bachellor Hill

o
—

erry Rd
2028

0

1038
1002
1023
1019
2029
6025*

1007

2034

1004
1020
2031
R
Maytum Rd

“1 2005
Vin
2032

p

2030
2038

AN o

RN F)

4
360

1033*
1032

%nVQoV PY 865

2006
1

2050

007

1042
1094
=le}
Rd
2049
5014*

1012
1093
QI

2008

Turk

115

Farel RI

1116

2033

\

$

2009

SNEYCE

1031

2053
\
=X

109

2048

%6 4 5o

*
-
~—
o
T

2021

<
1045

&
5013

an Buren Rd
1091
1089
A
e

DUNKIRK TOW

1030
o

2039

%

*
aoolmz

ke

—8 — — = — g

= e —a_ g

N~
20, < —
o
=

2011
2060

2012

L

=
pd ANgim

0
2022
/0
2
2054
U,

2010
POMFRET TOWN 58981

VeSy ety
Celeteloty
el e Tty
RN
. LA

2040

1045
//

R T T e T T

1029
1
(}\

1014*
R
1090
»
117

&
1088
2014
Cr
e

2020
-
2059

ef Rd

-
2047

9/

1072
1087
.

5018

1028
1073

2015

109

,?525
1049

0/ Q..Q\

D
—
o
N

Harmon Hill Rd Harmon Hill Rd

Woodlands
1069
1074
1086
/?)
»
2046

1076
1075
2044

mi

106
<
2016
»
2045
2056
2055

1

(92

2
5108

4th St

u

1098

}4oquipT]

*
Blockhouse Rd

1067
1
e
o

2018

1052

1053
1051
1077
7
{(!@
1082
Rd
2041
«

Lowell

Walden Rd *

2043

1066
1080
1083
2057
5019*

pAg
opunjo

Py &30

©
=
Van Buren Bay Rd
1062
1078
1079
1097
2058

2017

| aKE RS

(=]
—
<
A
(o]
>
o
3

d Beal

STOCKTON TOWN 71446

s P00

e
106

Ry

1011
102
o

S
70 >

o0

k@k

1006

Centrol Ay
1019

%

&
&\\'
1012
-
N
1050

J/

<
1008
South Ave

1000
1025

Ook Ave

O

1018
1034
-

1005
Grov®
1009
astor Ln

Cor092
Walnut

Ave
ach
1010
1013
Wilson Blvd
1015
1020
1027
0
e
»
1035
1049

kton—Brocton Rd
Hill Rd

h

e
5020

@d

Greenwood Dr

Ul jezop
N vLoL

ul ECEFESSom

N\
\S
\\‘\O

K
.

.

.

.

.

.

.

vXetelotototvte
eXeteteletetety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXetetetotety
eXeteteotety
eXeteteotety
eXeteteotety
eXeteteotety
eXeteteotety
eXeteteotety
eXetetetotety
eXeteteotety
eXeteteotety
eXeteteotety
eXeteteotety
eXeteteotety
MDA
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.

90
[N
1032
>
1048
502k

Parkview Ln

1031

N
»

1036

R4

2070*

&
\w o0y . crocktol

1030
[=Ls)

e
vl
(o8}
~

1047

1043
7

g

0L PY°D

PORTLAND TOWN 59421

by 113573

1029

1042

o
ST

1044

1045
1046
e
e

Haywood Dr

g NS

1052
205

105

[
1 &\ Co Touring Rte 380 \ ¢

L ake e

aAY puDybIy
X

2040
Ave

201

Fay
St pearl S

Hormon Ave

2004
012
~ |Harmon

i

Smith_St
~
2069*

Gravel Rd
2005
2016
Pullman St
2032Kinney St
oreen St
2038

2033

232011

Brocton
08488

o

<

e
22014

2051

2002
2010
%
2
31
2052
Colt Rd

/1

2018

el
e
cf
|
g
0
[«
O
=

2041/
Pd

/mofoo/ S

Spruce N
M g

<2

Dahlberg Rd
2017 4
0“0%“
o
@
"N

Jduniper Dr

2019

CoXeXeXeeXy
¥t tetelety
¥t tetelety
¥t tetelety
¥t tetelety
¥t tetelety
¥t tetelety
¥t tetelety
¥t tetelety
¥t tetelety
¥t tetelety
¥t tetetety
¥t tetetety
¥t tetetety
¥t tetetety
¥t tetetety
¥t tetetety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
¥t tetelety
¥t tetelety
¥t tetelety
¥t tetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetelety
Cotetetetety
Cotetetetety
Cotetetetety
Cotetetetety
Cotetetetety
LR XXX E K
AT ATATACATATATATAS
AT ATACACATATATaAN

2030
2042 \'

2 oRY TS

2006

N
Sequoia Dr

2045

o
wmpoo/

2009

Gen‘« o) Pt
2020
A
o)
DR >
2029
2046
2050
2053
£liicott RS
8
«

A
3\06 Thayer Rd

CT
047
*

Py smeyjon

2021
2027
2028
Cor el
Webster RS
~

2049

Fay St

Smith St

2074

2026
2
2065

2008
&l
@
Q’Q
2061
$e\\ r

t

Q

2nd

St,

P

Q3r

%)
2073*

Q
2022

Q
/‘

363

W
2023

~
o
3 o
N

o<

2054
119
Ws
'S

2024
2025
2055
~
ﬁ\/'o\eben Rd

2063
¢

Campbell Rd

N shker CL N
uoyu < 29, N
Py UDYIUO Cemetery Rd (004 N

3000*
2056
3040
3041
/

QQ
002
3010
301
3049*
*

\/
5
3042*

A AT A P R A AR

Z
O/{a
3039*

A A P S A S R S
A A P S A S R S

3008
3015*
3048*
9
2

SEATATATATATAIATATAT
A AT A AT AT AT AT AT AT
SEARATATATATATATATAT
A AT A AT AT AT AT AT AT

007+ N0
e,
3012
2
9

3002*

km

17500

The plotted map scale is 1

U.S. Census Bureau

constitute a determination of jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement.

tabulation purposes only; their depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Economics and Statistics Administration

The boundaries shown on this map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and

All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2000.




